











Wagner Community School

Wagner, S.D. 57380
Presents the Red Raiders
Volume 66

Nothin' But A Good Time

Table of Contents

Peo p|e ............................. 4

Shuclent Lafel. vl e 26
DOOVES -, o v vvilinisxrasbr s ibteas 44
Special Eventsi i wiig. 68

Opening 1










ife

e
il
<
e
s
|
S

(THTHRETHTRR )

e,

TR [ R T T T T T TN AT e

W

i

. i
|

'
-




4. :

_,7
) L“;
i e ATt L LT L LA AT T T A8




Administration/School Board
2006-2007

Susan Smit
. g

Neil Goter

- .
£
> 1 1
M 8
- 4
T — r

High School Fﬁnciplc Juniof High Principle

Athletic Director

School Board
L007900¢

Janice Coleman, Mike Denker (Vice President), Jim
Eggers, John Sully, Neil Von Eschen, Joe Hall
(President), Raymond Cournoyer

at Whitehorse
urerng A.u)']

& Special Ed. Coordinator Business Manager
o Agmimistration/scnoor toard




Support Staft ¢ ‘

A T . -- Administrative assistants (L-R)
Y ‘& Stacy Greger, Mary Koupal,
Rosie Koupal, Marilyn Zylstra,

Katy Mohr, and Janet Lhotak.

Cook staff (L-R back row) Denise
Efta, Katie Nlehus, Jolene Link,
Jan Costello, Jane Kostel, Sandy |

Mills, (middle row) Kathy
Kokesh, Bév Beeson, Carol
Tolliver, (front row) Bonnie
Carda, Karen Krcil, Kathy

Lelbel and Lons Barkley

Janitors (L- R) Richard
Leiban, Earl ''Puddy"
Fredrick, Bonnie Carda,
Bonnie Soukup, Stan
Swatek; and Dale Carda.

Bus drivers (not pict(i:‘f'éa) include Terry Hollmann,
Don Lhotak, Kevin Andersh, Jerry Seiner, Todd .
Johannsen Richard Andersh Ken Peters, and

2 Rolaﬂﬂ Smlt & Uil

£y \ Support Staff 7

4 " e
e s e
oy . a s A

,:r‘.\ ‘*? -~ 2 . T




David Carmon
George Ewing
Sue Isebrands

Joe Kafka

Crystal Kewley
David Koupal
Tera Koupal

Theresa Koupal

Doreen Kuca
Mary Lease
Russ Morrell

Sue Morrell

Joan Mulder
Kara Neugebauer
Linda Pfeifer

Fran Podzimek
8 Faculty

H

No Photo
Available

No Photo
Available




Faculty 2006-2007

Dana
Sanderson

Matt Slaba

No Photo | g " .
| | 7 . . | S | ‘ 1
Available ) o +  Mieke Slaba

" Melissa Storley

\
Cheryl Thaler

Lisa Tolliver

No Photo Carrie Tucek
Available

Amy Tyler

, =l Di
= i li} | Dianne

Teaching is the profession that teaches all the
other professions. ~Author Unknown

Faculty 9




Seniors 2007

Katelynn Andersh Kylé Cuka

Dannica Dufur Jennifer Dvorak Kathryn Fleming Michael Fuchs

"Do not go
where the path
may: lead; go
instead where
there is no
path and leave
a trail.”
~Ralph W.

Autumn Gerken Kaitlin Goter Emerson

10 Seniors




Seniors 2007

Paige Gunhammer Michael Hill Brittany Holzbauer

Jenae Jaeqer Shantell Jandreau Nathan Joseph

"GO confidently
- in-the direction
& ol of your
fud ol (reams. Live
e - fhe life you
S have
imagined.”
~Henry D.
Thoreau

Jordan Kocer Richard Kokesh

Seniors [T




John Leibel Derrick Martin Laura Olson Leslie Patterson

Alexander Permann Nakita Podhradsky Daniel Poor Bear Rachel Pravecek

“School’s out,
Memories | -
past, bon't . | .

ever doubt, L o8 = tgsesteled

Our A

friendship 4

will last.

~Unknown’

v

Jessica Roberston Kendra Rolston

12 Seniors




Seniors 2007

Ivy Sully

Not Pictured:
Ella Daae’
and
Jeffrey Seiner

Julia Thornton Christopher Weisser Shadoe Weston

“You cannot belp but learn more as you
fake the world into your hands. Take it
up reyerently, for it is an old piece of
clay, with millions of thumbprints on it.
~John Updike

vw




[
»

Class officers of this year are Erin Cimpl
(President), James Payer (Secretary/
Treasurer), and Steven Daum (Vice
President).

Jordan Andersh
Jonalyn Blaha
Chad Brecke
Britany Buckman
Kevin Carda

Erin Cimpl
Megan Cimpl
Patrick Clemens %
John Cotton

Steven Daum ’

Laura Denker

Kyle Deurmier
Whitney Dickerson
Chad Donlin

Kelsey Doom

We'vre In this
Tog ethenr

14 Juniors




Sara Dvoracek
8 Samantha Dvorak
B Brandon Eggers
B Bryce Eggers
Andrew Hall
Elaina Gray

Thomas Hambelton
Anna Ishmael
Marisa Joseph
Philip Kafka

Ryan Kocer

Daniel Koupal

Jordan Krcil

Chase Kuhlman
Nathaniel Mathis
Katrina McAdaragh
Wayne McBride
Asa Moring

Alysha Novachich
James Payer
8 Santana Peters
B Steven Peters
Dustin Scheuffele
Austin Schroeder

Nickalas Schroeder
Brianna Sonnenberg
|| Jared Soukup
Precious Sully
W8 Heather Uecker
Brett Weber

Amber Wilson
| Megan Youngstrom

X

“What lies behind us and what lies before us are
tiny matters compared to what lies with us"
~Ralph Waldo Emerson

Juniors 15




A

No Photo
Available

A 4

Whitley Aungie Caleb Barnett

>

Jay Carda Joseph Cuka

'ﬂ”
© P9

Maxwell Hendricks Richey Hudson

i

Kelsey Krcil Bradley Link Calvin Martin

a A L. N9 8 A

Jess Martin Wendy Meiers Taylor Mohr Landon Nedved Clifford Picotte

N P Pk " Y

. a

f'.\

Nicole Provost Loren Ross John Rysavy Cody Seiner

16 Sophomores




I & 4
Jane St. John Amanda Thaler Steven Thaler

Sopkomovc class officers include (above leff to
right) John Rysavy, Kim Kokesh, and Brandon
Soulek.

Sophomores




Tyler Arpan
Benjamin Ashes
Jon Bouza

Mitchel Breen
Taylor Cimpl
“harline Cournoyer

‘Taylor Cournoyer =
- Jayne Crisman
. _Jonathan Cuka

" Robert Daum
~ Jason Deurmier
- Douglas DeVerney
KayeDee DeVerney
Cory Donlin
Jilanne Doom

\

Jm Dvorak
- Jennifer Eggers
- Matthew Fleming

Steven Fleming

Kayla Fl
Alyssa Flying

B —

| Nicholas FouseR /

| Dackery Geiman
Ashley Greger

Drew Greger
Trevor Greger

Larrin Honomichl
Ross Honomichl
Becky Irwin

18 Freshmen




Freshmen class officers include (left to
right) Trevor Greger, Jonathan C 3
and Talg Johannsen.

Preston Kafka

Bernard Kazena |

Alen Kocer
Robert Kokesh
Courtney Krcil
Kreeger |

Brandon gh
OliviaMunoz |

Stormee Novachich
ulaine O'Comnor |

, T Misti Peltier |
Adrian Peters

Raleigh Provost |
3 Bradly Roan Eagle |

Joseph Sum‘& and
Looks Back
Chalise Sully

Mark Sully
Brooke Weber
Keaya Weber =
Annessa Weddell
Leatrice Zephier |

Freshmen 19

—— Sl R



3

e

Z <

= g
8
=
R

20 Senior Collage




1

-~

©
(o)
«
[
O
—
Q
=
()
w




Homecoming 2006

Right: Kara Schroeder and Kyle Cuka pose for a picture after being crowned the
2006 homecoming king and queen.

Below left: Campaign managers. Back row from left to right: Tate Cuka, Chris
Weisser, and John Leibel. Front row: Jenalee Doom, Rachel Pravecek, and Dannica
Dufur.

Below right: Royalty court left to right: Jenae Jaeger, Michael Hill, Kara Schroeder,
Alex Permann, Kathryn Fleming, and Kyle Cuka

Bottom: The 2006 royalty court and attendants. Back row from left to right
Courtney Krcil, Landon Nedved, Kyle Cuka, Alex Permann, Michael Hill, Nathan
Mathis, Tait Johannsen. Middle row: Mary Kocer, Kathryn Fleming, Kara
Schroeder, Jenae Jaeger, and Whitney Dickerson. Front row: Gregory Provost,
Chaisi St. Pierre, Abigail Freier, and Keegan Alderink.




freshmen had t«

painful and hun
}

s dress ug
luring homecoming
From left to right: Stever
Dustin Scheuffele, Nathan
athis, Chad Donlin, and Patrick

»d alike in jeans,

— " . 3 ‘9 I‘i b § ¥ Posse day was a hit this vear!
§ unior and senior girls dressed
‘ RED RAIDERS 3%\! \;‘i\]\‘(i}ii\ T! ."m. left t

Amber Wilson, Rachel Pravecek,
Samantha Dvorak, Ivy Sully, and
Brittany Holzbauer imitate their
favorite group

MUSTARD,

Want a hamburger? Even the
teachers g0l involved in the
festivities this year. Above: Ms
Holzbauer and Mrs. Tolliver strut
their stuff as their favorite

condiments on Posse Day

Left: Alex Permann and Mr. Dally
work together to show the school Mr
Dally's performing talent on the banjc
for the mock homecoming king and
queen contest on homecoming day
Teachers showed their school spirit
by making fools of themselves in
front of the entire student body

Girls in black! Wagner girls dress
up in black clothes and dark make
up to support the school on Posse

Day. From left to right: Katrina
McAdaragh, Megan Youngstrom,
Heather Uecker, Santana Peters,
Rhiannon Jakopak, and Anna
Ishmael

Homecoming 23




Seventh Grade

——"

Back row: Luke Dvoracek. Damian Shields. Morris Bruguier, Tvler Provost, Steven Kazena. (5th row) Chealse Barr, Jessa Hare. Michael Joseph, Rebecca
A e O K e T e T K A e e GO Zale 7 A e S Z e B e C A e O S Ay ks o Chrisana
Hambelton. Trina Necklace. Jaime Sully, Rvan Waters. Kvle Andersh. Ehjiah Heth, Vance Kirton, Derrick Dickerson. (3rd row) Cvnthia Greger. Dacev
Petrick, Sabrina Zephier, Courtney Hanson, Levi Geiman, Dillon Lhotak, Branson Tolliver, Tyler Krcil, Trent Greger, Connor Storley, Brady Cuka, (2nd
ros L snandra SHINSR T ARCH NUNeT Aranna SERARS CIONE, Desac Clnnammer, Lia Gunnammer Cry Sl Gt CAsCs BESTOR Tenece HolZbaler,
Mikacla Anderson, Sitrice Picotie-Johnson, LaShawn Cournoyer, (front row ) Holland Maius, Jacqueline Otie, Brianna Cuka, Miranda Weber, Mackenzie
Stone, Arabella Zephier, Alexa Cimpl, Miranda Crisman, Jacquelyn Juffer, Danieka Novak, Leslie Kantner.

Eight Grade

Back Row: Anthony Anderson, Zachary Scheuffele, Connor Noteboom, Brett Kuca, (6th row) Tanner Jackson, Andrew Krcil, Austin Weber, John Sully, Hawk
Zephier, Brell Doty, (Sth row) Rhian Kocer, Devin Goulette, Brad Kochmich, Matthew Andersh, Andrew Stands-And-Looks-Back, Dominque Dupree, Mason
Permann, (4th row) Brett Knudsen, Jared Niehus, Pedro Ibarra, Daniel Blaine, Casey Barnett, Steven Patterson, (3rd row) Sara Ebright, Asia Gunhammer,
Krishell Necklace, Tayla Cournoyer, Tessa Peters, Sarah Kokesh, Brianna Youngstrom, Wynee Weddell, (2nd row) Summer Zephier, Angelique Starbuck.
Reati BLUnC, St ZEDIICE RAVEn CUINESon, KAEY KOcer, (ont row] MIKASTL RURIman, Vanessa Krtil FIZabeth Donetan ANSon Sonnenbirs ATalna.

g Jumnor ten CURA, Jade Bouza, Jessica Roupal, Jennifer Rvigne, Tatiana Podnradsky




Boqs and Gi'r’ls Se

Boqc and Girls‘ State er‘nesentatives inleude (l:zack Tow 'e]ct to rig‘wt) \Jamec Daqer-, Jo‘m Co{:ton,
(mic]o“e TOW Ie{:{: to riglﬁt) BranJon Eggm, Qqan Koce'r’, Kels‘eq Doom, Erin Cimpl, Jareal
Soulwp, Aml:em Wilmn, Megan Cimpl, Bret’c Wel:e'r’, and Anna H’smae'.

Girls State representatives include (left to right) Boys State mepresentatives include (back row left to
Anna |shmael, Evin Cimpl (alternate), Amber right) Brandon Eggers, Ryan Kocer, James
Wilson, Klelsey Doom (alternate), and Megan Payer, Brett Weber (Front vow loft to right) John

Cimgl. Cotton, and Jared Sovkup.

Boys and Girls State 25










Megan Cimpl and Jenalee Doom offer
advice to one another for the pages of
the annual.

T

Leaving the fingerprints of the stude

meCrimwoﬂ(sonherGolfaad
Cross Country pages for the annual
during a work day.

Annual Staff Members:

Damnica Dufur
Jorden Dvorak
Samantha Dvorak
Jolene Estes
Kathryn Flaming

Becky Irwin
Amna Ishmael

Rhiannon Jakopak

Kelsey Krcil
Caitlin Kreeger
Katrina McAdaragh
Alysha Novachich
James Payer
Nakita Podhradsky
Rachel Pravecek
Kara Schroeder

Serena Soukup
Jane 8t. John
John Stands and

__Looks Back
Precious Sully
Brett Weber
Keaya Weber
Amber Wilson

Megan Youngstrom




Raider Report

Above: Members of the Raider
Report are (back row left to
right)Alen Kocer, Jilanne boom,
James Payer, Jenalee Doom,
(middle row left to right) Anna
IShmael, Couriney Krcil, Kim
Kokesh, Nakita Podhradsky, (front
row left to right) Precious Sully,
Kelsey Doom, Amber Wilson, and
Mary Kocer.

Left: Officers include (back row left
to right) James Payer, Precious
Sully, (middle row left to right)

Anna Ishmael, Nakita Podhradsky,
(front row left to right) Courtney
Krcil, Kelsey boom, and Amber
Wilson.

Raider Report 29




"You must
be the
change

you wish

to seein
the world."

-Mahatma
Ghandi

National Ho

oclety

"Leadership, Character,
Scholarship and Service"

Officers L-R: Nakita
Podhrasky, Jenalee Doom,
Brandon Eggers, and Kara
Schroeder

P () & w
F | 4 ——

Members of NHS are back row L-R: Chase Kuhlman, James Payer, Dustin
Schefelle, Rachel Pravecek, Alex Permann, Jena Doom, Brett Weber. Chris
Wiesser, John Cotton, Megan Cimpl, 2nd Row: Austin Schroeder, Derek
Martin. Brittany Holzbauer, Kelsey Doom, Kara Schroeder, Erin Cimpl, Anna
Ishmael, Front row: Steven Daum, Laura Denker, Dannica Dufur, Nakita
Podhradsky, Brittany Stone, Kathryn Fleming and Brandon Eggers

Above right: Dannica Dufur and Nakita Podhradsky at a g

meetng.

above left: back row L-R: Kara Schroeder, Jenalee
Doom, Chase Kuhlman, John Cotton; front L-R Austin
Schroeder and Derek Martin
at nursing home handing out Easter baskets,

30 National Honor Society

Above: New members are being
inducted into the organization.

Left: Kara Schroeder

giving a resident of

the nursing home a
caster basket

Left: Erin Cimpl
and Kelsey
Doom having
fun while
passing out root
beer floats.

Left: Jenalee
Doom and Kara
Schroeder at a
meeting.

Passing out floats for the Honor Roll are L-
R: Megan Cimpl, Brittany Holzbauer, John
Cotton and Derek Martin

Above: the members of the National Honor
Society put on a reading program for the
elementary students.




Right: Student Council
members (back row left 1o
right): Philip KafkaKeaya

Weber, Miranda‘Weber,

Jilanne Doom, Brandon

Eqgers, Taylor MOhr,

Counimex, K rcil SAmber
Wwison, (middie rowleft o
fdght) Bella Zephier, Jade

Bouza, Alexa Cimpl, Kathryn
Hleming, Jenny tqggers, Brett
Veber, Holly Mattis, Jenalee
Doom Miranda CriSman,
(kront row lett io right)
Bréanna Cuka, Jacqueline
Jutter, Elizabeth Donelan,
Alaina Cuka, jessica
Kotupal, and James Payer.

Below: Student Council
officers include (left to
right) Courtney Krcil, Breti
Weber, Kathryn bleming,
Jenalee boom, Jenny
Eggers, and Keaya Weber.

Student

Student Couneil+31







-

L] —

sy 4.!~ 2
“,-;r ‘a..'-,.-s!

Y. sg}_ﬁ

WAGN ER CONCERT BAN D
2006-2007

Concert band members above: (back row left to right) Caleb Barnett, Brandon
Soulek, Michael Hill, Steven Holzbauer, Robert Kokesh, Robert Daum, James
Payer, Anna Ishmael, Jordan Kocer, Molly Andersh, Brittany Holzbauer,
Kelsey Doom, Mavrick Hill, Alen Kocer, (middle row left to right) Jared Soulek,

Jennifer Eggers, Brianna Sonnenburg, Rachel Pravecek, Bryant Soulek,
Steven Daum, Jenae Jaeger, Brett Weber, Heather Uecker, Ross Honomichl
Katelynn Andersh, John Rysavy, Becky JIrwin, Jorden Dvorak, Caitlin
Kreeger, Rhiannon Jakopak, (front row left to right) Dannica Dufur, Jenalee
Doowm, Brittany Stone, Samantha Dvorak, Filanne Doom, Courtney Krcil, Jane
St. John, Santana Peters, Jayne Crisman, Kim Kokesh, and Nakita
Podhradsky.

5 seloml syt oy Jane St. John, Jennifer Eggers,
fellow r;\ar:cl\ing bahicknasnbas and Ross Honomichl stay in tune
as he marches in line. at the Labor Day parade.

Band 33




Music expresses that which cannot be
said and on which it is impossible to be
silent.

- Victor Hugo

P
E
R
F
O
R
M
A
N
C
E

Front Row: (L-R) Amber Wilson, Rachel Pravecek, Jena Doom, Dannica Dufur, Jenae Jaeger, Sam Dvorak, Erin Cimpl, Megan Cimpl, Jonalyn Blaha, Second
Row: (L-R) Brittany Holzbauer, Katelynn Andersh, Kelsey Krcil, Jane St. John, Whitney Dickerson, Kelsey Doom, Alysha Novachich, Mary Kocer, Third Row: (L-
R) Jorden Dvorak, Keaya Weber, Caillin Kreeger, Brooke Weber, Kim Kokesh, Serena Soukup, Molly Andersh, Wendy Meiers, Laura Denker, Jordan Kocer,
Fourth Row: (L-R) Megan Youngstrom, Kami Hoeke, Jenny Eggers, Courtney Kreil, Jilanne Doom, Ryan Kocer, Philip Kafka, Daniel Koupal, Michael Hill, Fifth
Row: (L-R) Heather Uecker, Amanda Thaler, Preston Kafka, James Payer, Brett Weber, Dackery Geiman, Robert Kokesh, Jared Soulek, Sixth Row: (L-R) Ella
Daae, Anna Ishmael, Nakita Podhradsky, Brandon Soulek. Caleb Bamett, John Rysavy, Alen Kocer, Top Row: (L-R) Austin Schroeder, Ross Honomichl, Tait
Johannsen, Mavrick Hill, Jared Soukup, and Joey Cuka.

RAIDER. .

A

Front Row: (L-R) Autumn Gerken, Laura Denker, Carynn Blaha, Daniel Weisser, Taylor Cimpl, Stormee Novachich, Jayne
Crisman, Second Row: (L-R) Michael Payer, Chad Brecke, Jason Deurmier, Alex Holimann, Nathan Mathis, Third Row: (L-R)
Bryce Eqgers, Kyle Deurmier, Steven Fleming, Steven Holzbauer, Jonathan Cuka, Bryant Soulek; Top Row: (L-R) Matthew
Fleming, Cory Donlin, Chase Kuhlman, John Cotton, Jess Martin, Steven Koupal, and Richie Hudson.
34 Chorus




"Music is enough for a lifetime, but a lifetime is not enough for music"
- Sergei Rachmaninov

All-State Participants and Alternates

1st Bass: James Payer, 2nd Basses: Caleb
Barnett, Base Alt.: Dackery Geiman
1st Tenor: Brett Weber, 2nd Tenor: John Rysavy,
Tenor Alt.: Ross Honomichl
1st Alto: Whitney Dickerson, 2nd Alto: Erin Cimpl,
Alto Alt.: Kelsey Krcil
1st Soprano: Jenae Jaeger, 2nd Tenor: Kelsey
Doom, Soprano Alt.: Amber Wilson
Participants traveled to Rapid City to perfom a
concert with other participants from around the
state on October 28, 2006.

New Yocal
Director!

Duets, Jenae Jaeger &
Dannica Dufur and Jenalee
Doom & Jilanne Doom,

received Superiors.

Boys Octet: Back Row (L-R) Ross Honomichl,
John Rysavy, Alen Kocer, Brett Weber, Front Row
(L-R) Dackery Geiman, Caleb Barnett, James
Payer, and Robert Kokesh also received a Superior

on their song, “The Sea Is Now Calling.”

Girls Triple Trio: Back Row (L-R) Sam Dvorak,
Kelsey Doom, Rachel Pravecek, Amber Wilson,
Front Row (L-R) Molly Andersh, Keaya Weber,
Erin Cimpl, Megan Cimpl, and Whitney
Dickerson were awarded a Superior for thier

Jenae Jaeger and Ella Daae song, "Were You There.”

also received Superiors for
their solos.

The new school year introduced Melissa Storley as §
the new vocal director for the 5-12th grades. She
was very excited to conduct a wide variety of
groups ranging from All-State to Show Choir, to
Swing Choir, and to the many other individuals
who participated in vocal music. Mrs. Storley also

[ produced a musical called “It's Saturday"” for the
F i community composed of the Super Chorus.

Pictured with Mrs. Storley are the 2007 senior
vocalists.

Show Choir picture not taken. Group
members: Jena Doom, Katelynn Andersh, Jenae
Jaeger, Erin Cimpl, Kelsey Doom, Amber Wilson,

Kelsey Krcil, Kimberly Kokesh, James Payer, Brett

35
Weber, John Rysavy, Ross Honomichl, Alen Kocer, Chorus  3:
Caleb Barnett, Dackery Geiman, and Robert Kokesh.




Oral Inte

Lvﬁ: Members of‘ovul interp
include (back row L‘f'f to -*ig.ll\f) Miss
Neugebauer, Amanda Thalevr,
Brittany Holzbauer, Katie
Andersh, Ella Daae, Rhiannon

:]ul(npul(, Mrs. Isebrands, (middle

row |¢ff to |‘i_ql\f') ,\\o”y Andersh,

Ku{l\l*yn Flvn\ing, Amber Wilson,
Katrina ,\\L'y\aluv'u”l\, John Stands
and Looks Back, (fvm\i row |vf1 to
i'iHl\i) Caitlin Kreeger, TJorden
Dvorak, Jayne Crisman, and

Nakita ]~’on“\mu].~.|<_\'.

j\l’O\-’l‘: Ru”inn cun\pufifovs
include (Icﬁ to rigl\f) Britany
Holzbauevr, Kuil\l‘_\'n r"lvu\ing,
Amber Wilson, and Nakita
]—’Odl\rudsk‘\'.




Mentoring

Above: Mentors include (back row left to right)
Taylor Mohr, Joey Cuka, Brandon Soulek, (third
row left to right) Amber Wilson, Chad Donlin,
Steven Daum, Anna Ishmael, (second row left to
right) Jared Soulek, Brittany Stone, Jenalee Doom,
Ivy Sully, Kelsey Krcil, Carynn Blaha, Serena
Soukup. (front row left to right) Erin Cimpl, Megan
Cimpl. Kelsey Doom. and Mary Kocer.

Above: Mary Kocer and her mentor kid
smile for the camera as they spend some
quality time together.

Left: Carynn Blaha and Kelsey Krcil enjoy
Above: Megan Cimpl and an ice cream cone at Boom's with their

Jane St. John share a o mentor kids as a treat at the end of the
special moment with their \ year.
mentor kids.

Left: Steven Daum and his
mentor kid enjoy an
afternoon together.

Right: Chad Donlin hangs
out with his mentor kid.




This years officers are President
Brittany Holzbauer, Vice President
Brandon Eggers, Secretary: Daniel
Koupal, Treasurer: Andy Hall,
Reporter: Kim Kokesh, Sentinel:
Phillip Kokesh, Student Advisor:
Top Row: Far left, The freshman and Michael Hill

Brittany Stone stand outside the CAT
builidng during National Convention.
Middle left: Nathan Mathis and Steven
Koupal cook at the pancake feed.
Middle right: The guys pose at the

Sbiave: Jonathan State Convention. Far right: Caitlin”
 Cuka helps outat Kreeger and Kristi Kokesh hang out at
: the Petting Zoo. State Convetion.

4«#}

\
«c

A
N
\

4
1

[+ ]
T gl
A% -
ANy

ik
\d




Culture Club members pictured above: (Back row left to right) Julaine AT
O'Connor, Nicole Provost, Nicole Schroeder, Raven Gullikson, Crystal Mora, [ape’™
(Middle row left to right) Autumn Gerken, Olivia Munoz, Bella Zephier, ).‘, )
Danicka Novak, Trina NecKlace, Christina Hambelton, (Front row left to right) Y (e
Tayla Cournoyer, Sabrina Zephier, Sasha Zephier, LaShawn Medicine Horn,
Krishelle Necklace Shields, and Jolene Estes.

"LLeadership to me means duty, honor, country. It means character, and it
means listening from time to time."
George W. Bush

2006-2007 Culture Club was a surprising and yet difficult year. The
members of culture club were dedicated and surprised at some of the
activities they fulfilled. when Culture Club was created, community service
and trips to Yankton or Pickstown were the big things going on. Now
Culture Club has evolved in a way where there are different projects, and
bigger retreats. One surprise the members of Culture Club experienced was
meeting some of the members of the Timberwolves Basketball Team and a
TV star from Desperate Housewives. One big project that the members
were excited about was the 3 on 3 Tournament here in Wagner, SD.
However, all of these perks don't come that easy; the members must be
dedicated and trustworthy to take part in jobs such as helping out, cleaning
up the community, and being responsible. Culture Club is a great way to
lend a hand and make the community a better place, and it will look good in

3 your profile.
ey ~ . “ « .Culture Club

) . N
3 o 4 : . . &é“‘“\
3 y . ’ ’ v ’.‘—‘ ~ Y




Art Club members include’(above left to right) Nicole
Provost Nicole Schroeder, Julaine O'Connor, and.«x
—Marisa Joseph.

constructeg_gy students, led by Mis$ Kewley. #

Atio{vvfefb%wo plctures' The als on the wall ltl«ﬁle junior high jﬁllwayﬂeg\‘
< e % "

Abobve nght' two pictures: Sarah Primeaux worked hard on th«mural&dﬂrmg the
2005- 2006 school year which started a crave for more art work ifi our building.

4“ /Aﬁ Cluh

< A~

>




QUIZ BOWL

MINNESOT)
R WOLIES
t"" L Ie

Qui-z BO‘VI members are (l)acl\ Tow leFt to r-iggwt) Jennq Eggm, ilanne Doom, Rl‘\iannon Jakopak (miJJ'o Tow
Ie{:t to rig}'\f) Jo"\n Rqsavq, anJon Soulok, B'r'et‘t Wclnﬁ, Bﬂpn’t Soulek (Fr'ont row le{:{ to ﬂgl’ﬁ:) Ka‘d’rﬂqn
pleming, Nakita DOJ"\MJF'(L’, Ja'r'ecJ Soulel(, Jena'ee Doom, anJ BrH:‘l:anq Stone.

Tl\e Quiz Bowl Team memebers pa‘r'ticipataal at t‘we Winnm’, Wagner', G‘r'ego'r'q, adn
KQQZ) QaJio Quiz Bowls. -n'\eq c]nJ a wonJe‘r'Ful jol> anJ rep'r'es*enteol Magner' Higk
Sclwoo' very well.

Quiz Bowl 41




Academic




43

L)
&
o
-’
Q
=
(>
<=
]
&)
<




‘ :-F F A
éM Spnrl*,

L - L







=

Cheerleadei's:

Players (Frox

Weisse
i _ w Bree
e =

yle Deurmier, Nathan.\
1, Nathan Joseph, Dz

il '7"'.
. . s
A VoL

<t

| Kocer, Bryar

r
o Joha nsen, sreger, Michagl

"ﬂ; £ " arda,

W ; Okﬂ, \ 5 -' -

S : -

B 3
:m‘let 1 Marcn

h, St

s, €had Donlin, Jor

Arfdrey el K
‘ .Egger% en Daum, Steven Koupaly
- "Ste¥en Holzbauer, Alex Hollman, Alen
Chase Kuhlm. :

<( o .
y

43 )

- 4 -y
eéger, Rachel Pravecek, _‘, Dvora and Briti
- dan Kocer, Jared S8
uka, Dan ix'* Bear, Paige Gunhamm (S

i Kre Steven Peters, Lando
"-\";'. ason Deupmier, Jess Martin, Taylos Mohr, Bry
' Carg. - v Eggers, Jared, Soukp.{Fourth Row)
On 8¢ Iek..lohnR‘avy sau, Bra )'l

A Vi esh, Bernard Kazena, Coty Picotte, Ta
-, oo D sasade e 3l oy

A
b .

®

yauer. Football
ohn Leibel, C
€0 nd Row) ad A
.Mﬂ\’ ' ‘Fi“, -
r .

»

e L

u
Ty

\"“1;

)

&) '
) W
iV

4

j*'u hallenges,
. How we accept

1




~ team is raring
“to go on the
line of

scrimmage.

DY Logx

"] .
N
, ’ ey
P "Every team requires u’y’ s to |
< mave as one unit, ondd%
e mpderstanding and gssist g the roles o

whatever the reas
You win or lo

as a team, as a family." j J

J

.
on

L T
.
“- -
«
3 )
‘ -
" .
]

m doesn't do this,

N
it goes down in defeat. ‘

T et

A | A

s |

. -

— = .

= - F 1

Team EF‘

21 7 Bon Homme A

7 0 Valentine ‘
12 0 EPJ I

7 7 Platte/GDC
6 14 Parkston

0 35 Chamberlain
pA | 28 Dakota Valley
0 35 McCook Central
0 20 Bon Homme
34




Volleyball 2006

SESD and LMVC All-
Tournament Team
members were Kara
Schroeder, Jenalee
Doom, and Whitney
Dickerson. All-Tourney
team members at State
Volleyball were seniors
Kara Schroeder and
Jenalee Doom. (left)

‘ Above: The ladies
2006 Stats pumped up after a kill!

1:'5“;""(9'"5 Below: Kara Schroeder

1625 Good passes the ball while -4 Vol
Serving: *l\élary Kocer and Kelsey Parkston Tour.
347 Aces rcil watch on. PI

2089 Good . s P
Passing: B T e sy ‘ I~_, Chamberlain

3196 GO(;d L AN 2% fmgow
Digging: - A - von
mg%oﬂd ; ‘ bt | BH Tourney
Blocking: . ‘ Y « |} Vermillion
118 Aces |l .~ BonHomme
51 Good . Eme
Setting: " " v Serena Soukup HansIZn

966 Assists ) W & swings away at the Scotland

1723 Good B @ . ball during Regions. Tripp-Delmont

Todd County
Parkston
Andes Central
Lennox
Winner
Chamberlain Trn.
South Central
Bon Homme
Parker

Hot Springs
Deuel

EPJ

71

=
Q.

SErEETESSTTss=s=ss===E=

Varsity--Top row (L-R): Jenae Jaeger, Whitney Dickerson, Kara Schroeder, Jenalee
Doom, Megan Cimpl, and Kaitlin Goter. Middle row: Jilanne Doom, Head Coach Amy
Tyler, Keaya Weber, Kelsey Krcil, Mary Kocer, Carynn Blaha, Erin Cimpl, Assistant
Coach Stacy Knebel, and Serena Soukup. Front row: Brooklyn Tolliver, Megan Kocer,
48 Alysha Novachich, Chelsey Youngstrom, Delayne Dickerson, and Karlee Schroeder.




o
! i Y

Above left: 5th place finish at State. Above right: Coach Amy Tyler holds up plaque in celebration.
Below right: Girls playing during State. Below left: Jena Doom, Kara Schroeder, and Carynn Blaha
show a little excitement after a play.

The Lady
Raiders
finished the

season with a
29-4 record

Above: Girls huddle up as Coach Tyler
and Mary Kocer watch on.



1l aptops

One to One Jnitiative

Anna Jshmael and
Marisa Joscpl\
are hard at work
with their new

|up‘lups.

‘]un\(‘r- I-Tu\'('i‘, '\)("*L'\'
. 2 p
Doom, and Bryce Eggers
work with each other to

ﬁ\‘l\‘(‘ a r’l'(‘l’lt‘n\.

Brandon Soulek kicks
back while \\’Ul‘l(in_q with

his lupiup.

The 2006-2007
school year was our
trial yeavr with the
Iapfops. Students
have taken muHiple
sSurveys on whether
o not the Iapfops
have been a great
improvment, and
teachers worked
hard to incorporate
the Iupiop
+ec‘\no|og;y into their

CIClSS(‘S t’\‘(‘l‘}’('{(ly.

Megan Cimpl relaxes
against a wall while
\vnrkin” with her 'ulﬂop in

L"L\hb.

Lit survey students type
poems on their |up1‘ops
while being instructed [)}'
Allison +'|cdg]v—c‘o[<c, the
arvtist in residence f‘or the

2006-2007 school year.

50 Laptops

Tait f’ol\unnhvn avoids
Iupinp stress [wy zoning

out clul‘il\g] SRB.




A\
e White Club wma;!} up of {i. R;:bgg!uow):fw
i Bryaat Soulek, Michael Fayer; Aadrew Krcil, Bret
w-ay'("d} ‘M Eﬂ‘dﬂq EW(& D‘d‘ﬂ'ﬂ &"“60{ FE L

pad ‘\;-f :

O

~ " R

R an’k‘ leenﬁne ’Russ M(men
Bl kmbzmmwm&).xemwim Andy Holl, mpmm, 7 2NN - Jason " - -~ Tpdd{)wa( ek Vo
memmmgmm T 3 PPeing o5 g ®. ) ». Lk g

“ 1 \ A . 3 ‘» 7 N \a A’," -_‘ !

| \ # ¢ \ M %

ﬁ;‘ , g}\ ) -,_“\.. | R 9 T ' R e i 5 + 2 e




Cheevleadi ng

Lets go Raiders!!!

This year there were three
cheerleading squads, Football,
Basketball, and Wrestling.

The Football cheerleading advisor
was Becki Holzbauer. The football
cheerleaders this year were Rachel
Pravecek, Brittany Holzbauer,
Samantha Dvorak, Amber Wilson,
Becky Irwin, and Caitlin Kreeger. The
girls fought through a few cold nights
before making it into the play-offs. The
team made it to the second round of
play-offs where the girls cheered their
team on.

The Basketball cheerleader advisor
was Mieke Slaba. They started off with
six cheerleaders in the beginning and
ended up with four at the end. The
cheerleaders were Anna Ishmael,
Katrina McAdaragh, Megan Youngstrom
and Ivy Sully. They cheered for both
girls and boys basketball. The girls had
a blast cheering their team on.

The Wrestling cheerleader advisor
this year was Jody Kocer. The
cheerleaders this year were Brittany
Stone, Alysha Novachich, Whitney
Dickerson, Mary Kocer, and Kristi
Kokesh. This year Kristi Kokesh was
awarded most dedicated. The girls this
year went to state to cheer for the boys.

All the girls had to work at the
home track meets to raise money for
their cheerleading squad. The
cheerleaders also decorated the lockers
this year.

52" Cheerleading

Above: The football cheerleaders
Caitlin Kreeger, Samantha
Dvorak, Brittany Holzbauer,
Rachel Pravecek, Becky Irwin, &
Amber Wilson.

Above: The new
basketball cheerleaders
(Top) Anna Ishmael
(middle L-R) Katrina
McAdaragh, Megan
Youngstrom (Bottom) Ivy
Sully




Cheerleading

Above: The Basketball
cheerleaders with their
cheer adviser. (Back) Ivy
Sully, Chelsey Youngstrom
(middle) Journey
Robertson, Autumn Gerken
(Bottom) Megan
Youngstrom, Mieke Slaba,
and Katrina McAdaragh.

Below: Mary Kocer, Alysha
Novachich, Whitney Dikerson,
and Kristi Kokesh take time
out of cheering to take a group
picture. '

Above: The football cheerleaders: Amber
Wilson, Becky Irwin, Rachel Pravecek,
Brittany Holzbauer, Caitlin Kreeger, and
Samantha Dvorak cheering at the first
game of the season.

Above: The wrestling cheerleaders at
state wrestling. Kristi Kokesh, Alysha
Novachich, Mary Kocer, and Brittany
Stone.

i
125,

Above Right: Mary Kocer and Alysha
Novachich take a fun little picture
before getting back to cheering.

Cheerleading 33




Boys Basketball

Wagner shoots a free throw.

Boys basketball members include (back row left to right)
Coach David Carmon, Paige Gunhammer, Michael Hill,
Trevor Greger, Landon Nedved, Tait Johannsen, Alex
Permann, Coach Ryan Wiberg, (front row left to right)
Chase Kuhlman, Steven Daum, Leo Gau, Daniel Poor
Bear, and Jordan Kocer. Not pictured: Chad Donlin and
Jeff Seiner

Paige Gunhammer assists his
team by passing the ball.

Junior Varsity players include (back row left to right) Steven Daum, Coach
David Carmon, Joey Cuka, Trevor Greger, Brandon Soulek, Tait Johannsen.
Coach Ryan Wiberg, Jess Martin, (front row left to right) Steven Fleming, Brad
Link, Matthew Fleming, Robert Daum, Jason Deurmier, and Josh Trammel.

54 Boys Basketball




Team players edge in for a basket.

Leo Gau waits for his free throw.

Michael Hill shoots his free throw.

Boys Basketball

55




Girls Basketball

¥

&

JV Team Picture:

Back row: Jade Bouza, Nicole Weber,
Mikaela Kulhman, Talia Peters, Coach
Koupal, Allison Sonnenburg, Jessa
Doom, Alaina Cuka
Middle Row: Keaya Weber, Serena
Soukup, Carynn Blaha
Front row: Brooke Weber, Jilanne
Doom, Jenny Eggers, Amanda Thaler

Seniors:
Kaitlin Goter, Jenae Jaeger,
Kara Schroeder, Jena Doom

Kaitlin Goter
moving for
the ball.

Varsity Team Picture:

Front row: Jessa Doom, Kelsey Doom,
Jonalyn Blaha, Carynn Blaha, Nicole
Weber
Middle Row: Keaya Weber, Kaitlin
Goter, Kara Schroeder, Jena Doom,

O »  #21 Jena Doom gets ready to
Jenae Jaeger, Erin Cimpl ".""";';f, 4\

play defense along with

Back row: | 21 teamate #4 Kara Schroeder.

Coach Koupal, Serena Soukup, Megan
Cimpl, Laura Denker, Coach Goter

56 Girls Bsketball




# 4 Kara Schroeder
Guard

# 1 3 Jenae Jaeger
Guard

#21 JenaDoom

Forward

# 23 Kaitlin Goter
Guard

kno QO —=2Z T W

..show them what a bunch of sixes, ()@ = )7 SCHE DULE

H "
sevens and eights can do... Us —Them

Armour Tripp Delmont 62 39

Dakota Christian 54 48

Avon 58 62

Hanson 66 61

Parkston Classic - Mitchell Christian 37 )

Corsica 78 37

Bon Homme 40 29

Gregory 83 42

Parkston 44 29

Hanson Classic - Colman/Egan 44 51

Stickney 44 40

Miller 55 49

Scotland Y4 69

O'Neil 52 39

Andes Central 96 46

Lennox 49 Y4

. Chamberlian 56 37
Megan Cimpl  Jonalyn Blaha Kelsey Doom Vermilion 80 o1
Platte 60 40

Districts - Bon Homme 48 40

Districts - Parkston 48 55

#35 Serena Soukup, #11 Megan Cimpl,
#20 Jonalyn Blaha

Wagner JV

Girls Basketball 57



wrestling
2006-2007

STATE DUAL CHAMPS

Q% !? R # . 8 “

eﬁ,ﬁ%

Back Row) - Coach Valentine, Coach Dvoracek. Philip Katka ,-Jared Soulek;
Anthony Ancderson, Ryan Kocer; Richard Kokesh;-Mavrick Hill,-Birvant SOUlek, -
Coach Tyler. Middle tow) Kidsti Kokesh, wWhitney” Dickerson,: Bryce Soukups -
Preston Katka; Tare.Cuka, Jared Soukup, Steven Holzbauer, Robert Kokesh, :
Alysha-Novachich, Mary Rocer. (Front-row) Dalton soulek, “Alex Rocer; Jay C ardd .
Austin Srhr()( der, Daniel Koupal, Mitehel Breen, - ot

2006-2007 Seniors:
Richard kokesh, Tate -
.ul\a and Jared

soulcl\

- e em e s e e P P

B - - - - -

vy o -

-- -




f"YouV Dreams are My 'Re‘a'if}f"" _

- 2006-2007 Dual Schedule ' 2 B JNCK Sty S
. @ E i 2
‘ | r ' : d d e §
O 5 » ; { =
Opponenet t Them § "? o P e v
. .
Wianer 33 32 DPPONE
Burke/Gregory 64 19
Parkston A7 14
Bon Homme . 34 33
Kimbal White Lake 62 4 :
Lyman . 5% 19 -
Faulkton 54 15 ,.,4
EPJ 20 ok [ )d » OUpPd - _'v i
Garretson - 47 73 (A01INgE © =
Parkston ' 34 20 does be
Marion Freeman 35 I8
Chamberlain 76 0
EP] 37 pov
Scotland S8 'S
Beresford ; 61 8
RODE [
2006-2007 Award Winners ) it i
: . : : pDMpetitio
Most Outstanding: - Daniel Koupal ~ -
Hardest Worker: - - Robert Kokesh h
Most Improved: Alex Kocer . ‘ o

Most Dedicated: Richard Kokesh
JV Outstanding: - - -Miichel Breen

JV-Most Improved: Dackery-Geiman s coache
: L] B E A : e
DIC DICASCO
ule
PDET0 B v

lunu)r Bovs (G0 nth
Austin Schroeder; Ryan Kocer,Jared
Soukupr.-Daniel Koupal: Philip Kafka

?nal Dlace - Ina'awalua! State Toufnament

e - . - -\\lg.\lhuua.q |

O T T I S — - - - -

......................... - - - - - - - .
- . - .- - - - - - - -




Back Row Left to
Right: Jennifer

Martinez, Katie
Barnett, Miranda
Weber, Kelsey Krcil,
Molly Andersh,
Katelynn Andersh,
Samantha Dvorak,
Kimberly Kokesh,
Dacey Petrick, Cherie
Petry. FrontRow Left
to Right: Jennifer
Kvigne, Elizabeth
Donelan, Jessica
Koupal, Caitlin
Kreeger.

Left to Right-
Kimberly Kokesh,
Miranda Weber,
Kelsey Kirel,
Caitlin Kreeger,
Molly Andersh,
Elizabeth Donelan,
Katelynn Andersh,
Samantha Dvorak,
Jennifer Kvigne,
Jessica Koupal, and
Katie Barnet
(manager)




Most Improved:
Miranda Weber

Most Dedicated:
Jessica Koupal

Most Valuable:
SEERIGE]
Dvorak

Too much
rock for
one hand!!

L)ecome

great, when

state. Lf to Rt: back: Jessica |
Koupal, Kelsey Kricl, front: |
Samantha Dvorak. ‘

'tl"l ey ' — Individual competitors at |

surren olew

the me ]Eor’

I
we.




[ —

TOPL-R: Jessica Koupal, Alaina C
Bottom: Alaina Cuka, Danielle Wiesser, and Elizabeth Donelan hanging

out between evmts. “— A

v ."g‘
it | a o f‘&&- "‘i’.“v

b
I




T T

_ Below left: Courtney Krcil pushes hard toward the finish line.
Jow right: ALaina Cuka takes a bx webefore her o CACE

d 7 -, 4

I , Breanna Cuka and Alaina Cuka pass off in the relay race.
| i

! .
Below left: Mary
Kocer smiles after

a race well done.

Below right:
Kelsey Krcil leaps
over the hurdles
in her race to the

finish line.

|

- f;%?.'l\\%hw

N 2 i
\\ //_.'—‘



Cross Ccountry
2006

Right: Brandon McAdaragh and Caleb Barnett at state. Lower left:
Matthew Fleming, Casey Barnett, Caleb Barnett, Brandon McAdaragh,
and Steven Fleming at Wagner Invitational. Lower right: Mackenzie
Stone, Bella Zephier, and Jaime Sully at Platte. Very bottom: Back
row: Caleb Barnett, Steven Fleming, Britney Stone, John Sully,
Katheryn Fleming, Matthew Fleming, Carrie Tucek, Elizabeth
Donelan. Middle row: Casey Barnett, Thomas Hambelton, Brandon
McAdaragh, Anderew Stands and Looks Back. Front row: Mackenzie
Stone, Bella Zephier, and Jaime Sully.

’ WIEIE! ‘
4r.

. ' mm

(8.8,

“

\f
) §

5 wmu

\ A

a” \

LY/

i




Golf

2007

Back Row:

Jaeger,

Varsity Goll

Coaches Dave Brecke and Jim Jaeger

Mathis, Jordan Wunder, Tate Cuka, and Chad Brecke. Front Row: Jenae
I'alia Peters, Devon Brecke, and Kaitlin Goter.

Seniors on varsity: Kaitlin
Goter and Jenae Jaeger.
Not pictured: Tate Cuka

. Middle Row: Nathan

Right: Coty Picotte lines up his shot.

Right: Kathryn Fleming and
Amber Wilson at practice.

Left: Back Row: Coaches Jim Jaeger and Dave
Brecke. Next Row: Amber Wilson, Kathryn
Fleming, Jon Bouza, Max Hendricks, and Alen
Kocer. Next Row: Loren Gregorson, Jonathan
Cuka, Ryan Kocer, Jason Duermier, and Bryce
Eggers. Next Row: Kyle Cuka, Jane St. John,
Becky Irwin, Stormee Novachich, Taylor Cimpl,
and Coty Picotte. Next Row: Jacquelyn Oitte,
Jacqueline Juffer, Alex Kocer, Derek Dickerson,
Brady Cuka, and Branson Tolliver. Not Pictured:

Jorden Dvorak and Alex Permann.

Golf 67










,"/—\\ N - \.

7 Kyle's hlut-\‘

shirt TOTALLY 2,
( clashes with )

those oranqe
\__shorts. . j 4
’ /

Best Dressed:
Brittany Stone &
Jeffrey Seiner

Biggest Heartl
Breakers:
Jenae Jaeqar &
Tate Cuka

| ITHINK i'm
‘ hot. .. ?22?

Most Athletic:
Kara Schroeder &
Michael Hill

70 Senior Picks

Senior Celebrities. . .

Most Theatrical: Ella Daae &

Joln Leibel & =

Best Legs: Daniel Poor Bedr &
Rachel Pravacek

Best Smile: Ivy Sully & Derrick
g Martin
Most Changed Since
FreSshman Year: Paige
Gunafmmer & Julia Thornton

Shyest: Autumn Gerken and
Shadoe Weston

Most Likely To Be a Soccer

Parent: Jordan Kocer & Jessica

Robertson

Most LIkely to Have 10 Kids:
Dannica Dufur & Corey Irwin

Most Musical: Jared Soulek &
Nakita Podirasky %

Worst Drivers:
Kaitlin Goter &
Richard Kokesh

( Want me to

’_’v i."-

Best Pesonality:
Kyle Cuka &
Kathiryn Flemming

\

he's thinking S0 I\ 1.0‘
JIT 10N

Most Brains:
Jena boom &
Chris Weisser

Best laffqh:
Brittany Holzbauer
& Alex Permani

3
. sl




2007 School Play

"Rockomania"

Left: Cast members include
(back row left to right) John
Leibel, Jared Soukup, Kyle Cuka,
Jane St. John, Kevin Carda, (third
row left to right) Joey Cuka,
Heather Uecker, James Payer,
Alen Kocer, Anna Ishmael,
(second row left to right) Jenalee
Doom, Ella Daae, Brittany
Holzbauer, Kathryn Fleming,
Katelynn Andersh, (front row left
to right) Brett Weber, Caitlin
Kreeger, Jorden Dvorak, Taylor
Mohr, Samantha Dvorak, Erin
Cimpl, Kelsey Doom, Katrina
McAdaragh, Amber Wilson, and

Megan Youngstrom.

Above left: Heather Uecker and Katrina
McAdaragh.

Above: Katrina McAdaragh, Heather
Uecker, Alen Kocer, James Payer, and
Jared Soukup.

Above right: John Leibel, Taylor Mohr and
Kathryn Fleming.

Left: Ella Daae and Jorden Dvorak.
Right: Kathryn Fleming and James Payer.

Right: Award Winners pictured together.

Best actress in a small role: Heather Uecker
and Katelynn Andersh
Best actor in a small role: Brett Weber
Best supporting actress: Amber Wilson
Best supporting actor: Taylor Mohr
Best actress: Brittany Holzbauer and Kathryn
Fleming =
Best actor: John Leibel School Play 71




Enchanted Amazon

T »_‘,: .
(7' i T29N . 1's

Senior Class: (Back Row) Chris Weisser, Derrick Martin, Alex Permann, Richard Kokesh, Tate Cuka,

Kyle Cuka; (Fourth Row) Jared Soulek, Paige Gunhammer, Michael Hill, Corey lrwin, Michael Fuchs,

Jordan Kocer; (Third Row) Autumn Gerken, Jenae Jaeger, Kaitlin Goter, Dannica Dutur, Jena Doom,

Nakita Podhradsky; (Second Row) John Leibel, Kathryn Fleming, Brittany Holzbaver, Brittany Stone,

Kendra Rolston, Julia Thoraton, Katie Andersh; (Front Row) Kara Schroeder, Rachel Pravecek, Leslie

Patterson, and Ella Daae.

Jenae Jaeger, Dannica
Dutur, and Kaitlin Goter.

d h
Corey lrwin, Mike

Master of ( eremonies: Erin Fuchs, Julia
Thornton, and

Kendra Rolston.

Let's
Get s
Wild! 4

Junior Girls and Bryce Eqgers.




Prom 2007

Junior Class: (Back Row) Thomas Hambelton, Chad Brecke, Chase Kuhlman, Nathan Mathis, Ryan
Kocer, Jordan Krcil, Kyle Deurmier, Bryce Eggers; (Fourth Row) Nick Schroeder, Daniel Koupal, Phil
Katka, Andy Hall, James Payer, Chad Donlin, Dustin Scheuttele, Brett Weber, Kevin Carda; (Third Row)
Santana Peters, Erin Cimpl, Jonalyn Blaha, Amber Wilson, Bri Sonnenburg, Heather Uecker; (Second
Row) Steven Daum, Alysha Novachich, Kelsey Doom, Precious Sully, Laura Denker, Sam Dvorak, Britany
Buckman, Katrina McAdaragh; (Front Row) Megan Youngstrom, Megan Cimpl, Jared Soukup, Whitney
Dickerson, Austin Schroeder, and Anna Ishmae

Leo Gau,
Whitney

[ 1 L\r‘i SOnN,

Kathryn Hrming,
Brittany Stone, and

- ‘ Rachel Pravecek.
= Precious

B Sully, and Jess
Martin.




%%

Carynn Blaha, Kevin Carda,
Erin Cimpl, Megan Cimpl,
Jayne Crisman, Laura
Denker, Whitney Dickerson,
Jenalee Doom, Kelsey Doom,
Dannica Dufur, Jorden
Dvorak, Samantha Dvorak,
Jolene Estes, Kathryn
Fleming. Becky Irwin, Anna
Ishmael, Rhiannon Jakopak,
Kelsey Krcil, Caitlin Kreeger,
Katrina McAdaragh, Alysha
Novachich, James Payer,
Nakita Podhradsky, Rachel
Pravecek, Kara Schroeder,
Serena Soukup, Jane St. John,
John Stands and Looks Back,
Precious Sully, Brett Weber,
Keaya Weber, Amber
Wilson, Megan Youngstrom

Chad Brecke, Joey Cuka,
Kyle Cuka, Kyle Deurmier,
Chad Donlin, Brandon
Eggers, Bryce Eggers, Trever
Greger, Paige Gunhammer,
Andy Hall, Mavrick Hill,
Michael Hill, Tait Johannsen,
Nathan Joseph, Jordan Kocer,
Ryan Kocer, Richard Kokesh,
Daniel Koupal, Chase
Kuhlman, John Leibel,
Derrick Martin, Jess Martin,
Nathan Mathis, Landon
Nedved, Alex Permann,
Steven Peters, Daniel Poor
Bear, Jared Soukup, Jared
Soulek, Chris Wiesser

74 Awards Night

Katelynn Andersh, Caleb
Barnett, Erin Cimpl, Jenalee
Doom, Kelsey Doom,
Dackery Geiman, Ross
Honomichl, Jenae Jaeger,
Alen Kocer, Kimberly
Kokesh, Robert Kokesh,
Kelsey Kreil, James Payer,
John Rysavy, Brett Weber,
Amber Wilson

Carynn Blaha, Erin Cimpl,
Megan Cimpl, Whitney
Dickerson, Jenalee Doom,
Kelsey Doom, Mary Kocer,
Kelsey Kreil, Kara Schroeder,
Serena Soukup

Caleb Barnett, Casey Barnett,
Elizabeth Donelan, Kathryn
Fleming, Matthew Fleming,

Steven Fleming, Brandon
McAdaragh, Brittany Stone

Katelynn Andersh, Molly
Andersh, Elizabeth Donelan,
Samantha Dvorak, Jessica
Koupal, Kelsey Krcil, Caitlin
Kreeger, Jennifer Kvigne,
Miranda Weber

Mitch Breen, Jay Carda, Tate
Cuka, Dackery Geiman,
Mavrick Hill, Steven
Holzbauer, Philip Kafka,
Preston Kafka, Alex Kocer,
Ryan Kocer, Richard Kokesh,
Robert Kokesh, Daniel
Koupal, Austin Schroeder,
Jared Soukup, Bryant Soulek,
Jared Soulek

Steven Daum, Chad Donlin,
Leo Gau, Trevor Greger,
Michael Hill, Tait Johannsen,
Jordan Kocer, Chase
Kuhlman, Landon Nedved,
Alex Permann, Daniel Poor
Bear

Carynn Blahg, Jonalyn Blaha,
Megan Cimpl, Jenalee Doom,

Kelsey Doom, Kaitlin Goter,
Jenae Jaeger, Kara Schroeder,
Serena Soukup, Keaya Weber




Chad Brecke, Devon Brecke,
Tate Cuka, Kaitlin Goter,
Jenae Jaeger, Nathan Mathis,
Alex Permann, Talia Peters,
Jordon Wunder

Football: Samantha Dvorak,
Brittany Holzbauer, Becky
Irwin, Caitlin Kreeger,
Rachael Pravecek, Amber
Wilson

Basketball: Anna Ismael,
Katrina McAdaragh, Megan
Youngstrom

Wrestling: Whitney
Dickerson, Mary Kocer,
Kristi Kokesh, Alysha
Novachich, Brittany Stone

Caleb Barnett, Jayne
Crisman, Miranda Crisman,
Robert Daum, Jenalee Doom,
Ross Honomichl, Anna
Ishmael, Rhiannon Jakopak,
Caitlin Kreeger, Nakita
Podhradsky, Rachel
Pravecek, John Rysavy,
Brandon Soulek, Jared
Soulek, Heather Uecker, Brett
Weber

Katelynn Andersh, Kevin
Carda, Erin Cimpl, Joey
Cuka, Kyle Cuka, Ella Daae’,
Jenalee Doom, Kelsey Doom,
Jorden Dvorak, Samantha
Dvorak, Kathryn Fleming,
Brittany Holzbauer, Anna
Ishmael, Alen Kocer, Caitlin
Kreeger, John Leibel, Katrina
McAdaragh, Taylor Mohr,
James Payer, Jared Soukup,
Jane St. John, Heather
Uecker, Brett Weber, Amber
Wilson, Megan Youngstrom

Katelynn Andersh, Molly
Andersh, Caleb Barnett, Erin
Cimpl, Megan Cimpl, Ella
Daae’, Whitney Dickerson,

Jenalee Doom, Jilanne Doom,

Kelsey Doom, Dannica
Dufur, Jorden Dvorak,
Samantha Dvorak, Jennifer
Eggers, Dackery Geiman,
Michael Hill, Kami Hoeke,
Brittany Holzbauer, Ross
Honomichl, Anna Ishmael,
Jenae Jaeger, Alen Kocer,
Jordan Kocer, Mary Kocer,
Kimberly Kokesh, Kristina
Kokesh, Robert Kokesh,
Courtney Krcil, Kelsey Kreil,
Caitlin Kreeger, Katrina
McAdaragh, Wendy Meiers,
James Payer, Nakita
Podhradsky, Rachel
Pravecek, John Rysavy,

Serena Soukup, Jared Soulek,

Jane St. John, Amanda
T'haler, Brett Weber, Brooke
Weber, Keaya Weber, Amber
Wilson, Megan Youngstrom

Katelynn Andersh, Molly
Andersh, Jayne Crisman, Ella
Daae', Jorden Dvorak,
Kathryn Fleming, Brittany
Holzbauer, Ross Honomichl,
Rhiannon Jakopak, Caitlin
Kreeger, Katrina McAdaragh,
Nakita Podhradsky, John
Stands and Looks Back, Ivy
Sully, Amanda Thaler,
Amber Wilson

Katelynn Andersh, Molly
Andersh, Caleb Barnett,
Jayne Crisman, Robert Daum,
Steven Daum, Jenalee Doom,
Kelsey Doom, Jilanne Doom,
Dannica Dufur, Samantha
Dvorak, Jennifer Eggers,
Michael Hill, Mavrick Hill,
Brittany Holzbauer, Steven
Holzbauer, Ross Honomichl,
Becky Irwin, Anna Ishmael,
Rhiannon Jakopak, Jenae
Jeager, Alen Kocer, Jordan
Kocer, Kimberly Kokesh,
Robert Kokesh, (‘\'IH'H'IL‘V\
Krcil, Caitlin Kreeger,
Katrina McAdaragh, James
Payer, Nakita Podhradsky,
Rachel Pravecek, John
Rysavy, Brianna Sonnenburg,
Brandon Soulek, Jared
Soulek, Jane St. John,
Brittany Stone, Heather
Uecker, Brett Weber

Katelynn Andersh, Jenalee
Doom, Jilanne Doom, Kelsey
Doom, Brittany Holzbauer,
Anna Ishmael, Mary Kocer,
Kimberly Kokesh, Courtney
Krcil, James Payer, Nakita
Podhradsky, Tatianna
Podhradsky, Rachel
Pravecek, Precious Sully,
Amber Wilson, Brianna
Youngstrom

Awards Night 75




cniors inclu K8t row left-fo right) Pannica Dufur,
Brittany Holzbd Jenale p, Nakita Podhradsky; Katelynn
Andersh, Ivy Sully ifito right) Derrick Martin, Laura
" Olson, Jeffrey Seifer,  Cuka, Shantell Jandreau, (third
row left to right) Leslig} son, Jordan Krcil, Brittany Stone, John
Leibel, Kathryn Fleming)' ate Cuka, Jessica Robertson, (fourth row left
toright)Jennifer Dvorak, Paige Gunhammer, Kaitlin Goter, Corey
Irwim, Jenae Jaeger, Richard KokeshglKara Séhroeder, (fifth row left to =
right) Daniel Poor Bear, Rachel Pravecek, Alexander Permann, Kendra ,_g
Rolston, Christopher Weisser, (sixth@ow leffitoright) Michael Fuchs,
Mfchael Hill, and Jared Soulek.




‘lower: irc - of Paradise

DI'S: :d Qld Black %
| (wgve: The senion"s""‘th

enjoy a.moment of

snllfnesQ during
pictures.

Kitat Podhradsky
earpedthe top three
academic honors in the

=2 o =
"Eife is not me: he number of breaths

we take, but by t 1€ Mot s that take oﬁm_‘?breath
L : e ﬁ:\f:»
f )




A
Andersh, Jordan 14

Andersh, Katelynn 10, 32, 33, 34, 35, 46, 60, 71, 72,

76

Andersh, Kyle 24

Andersh, Matthew 24

Andersh, Molly 16, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 60
Anderson, Anthony 24, 51, 58
Anderson, Mikaela 24

Arpan, Tyler 18

Ashes, Benjamin 18

B

Barr, Chelsea 24

Barnett, Caleb 16, 32, 33, 34, 35, 63, 66
Barnett, Casey 24, 66

Barnett, Katie 60

Beeson, Cassie 24

Beeson, Chad 16

Blaha, Carynn 16, 34, 37, 48, 49, 51, 56, 73
Blaha, Jonalyn 14, 34, 51, 56, 57, 73
Blaine, Daniel 24

Blaine, Keana 24

Bouza, Jade 24, 31, 56

Bouza, Jon 18, 67

Brecke, Chad 14, 34, 46, 67, 73
Brecke, Devon 67

Breen, Mitchel 18, 46, 58

Bruguier, Morris 24

Buckman, Britany 14, 73

Cc

Carda, Ben

Carda, Jay 16, 46, 58
Carda, Kevin 14, 46, 71, 73
Cimpl, Alexa 24, 31

Cimpl, Erin 14, 25, 30, 34, 35, 37, 46, 48, 51, 56, 71,

72,73

Cimpl, Megan 14, 25, 28, 30, 34, 35, 37, 46, 48, 50,
51,56, 57,73

Cimpl, Taylor 18, 67

Clemens, Patrick 23

Cotton, John 14, 25, 30, 34
Cournoyer, Charline 18

Cournoyer, Joshua 18

Cournoyer, LaShawn 24

Cournoyer, Olivia 18

Cournoyer, Sherry 18

Cournoyer, Tayla 24, 39

Crisman, Jayne 18, 28, 32, 33, 34, 36
Crisman, Miranda 24, 31

Cuka, Alaina 24, 31, 56, 64, 65

Cuka, Brady 24, 67

Cuka, Breanna 24, 31, 65

Cuka, Jonathan 18, 34, 38, 67

Cuka, Joseph 16, 34, 37, 46, 51, 54, 71
Cuka, Kyle 10, 22, 46, 67, 70,71, 72,76
Cuka, Tate 10, 22, 58, 67, 70, 72, 76

D

Daae, Ella 34, 35, 36, 71,72, 76

Daum, Robert 18, 32, 33, 54

Daum, Steven 14, 23, 30, 32, 33, 37, 46, 51, 54, 73
Denker, Laura 14, 30, 34, 51, 56, 73
Deurmier, Jason 18, 34, 46, 54

Deurmier, Kyle 14, 34, 46, 51, 73

DeVerney, Douglas 18

DeVerney, KayeDee 18

Dickerson, Derrick 24, 67

Dickerson, Whitney 22, 34, 35, 48, 53, 58, 73
Donelan, Elizabeth 24, 31, 60, 64, 66

Donlin, Chad 14, 23, 37, 46, 51, 73

Donlin, Cory 18, 34, 51

Doom, Jenalee 10, 22, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35,

37,41,46,48,49,56,70,71,72,76, 77

Doom, Jessa 56, 57

Doom, Jilanne 18, 29, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 41, 46, 48,
56, 64

Doom, Kelsey 14, 25, 29, 30, 32, 33, 34, 35, 35, 37,
48, 50, 51, 56,57, 71,73

Doty, Brett 24

Dufur, Dannica 10, 22, 30, 32, 33, 34, 35,72, 76
Dupree, Dominique 24

Dvoracek, Luke 24

78 Index

Index

Dvoracek, Sara 15

Dvorak, Jennifer 10, 76

Dvorak, Jorden 18, 33, 34, 36, 71

Dvorak, Samantha 15, 23, 32, 33, 34, 35, 46, 52, 53,
60,71,73

E

Ebright, Sara 24

Eggers, Brandon 15, 25, 30, 31, 38, 51
Eggers, Bryce 15, 34, 46, 50, 72, 73
Eggers, Jennifer 18, 31, 32, 33, 34, 41,56
Estes, Jolene 16, 39

F

Fleming, Kathryn 10, 22, 30, 31, 36, 41, 46, 66, 67,
70,71,72,73,76

Fleming, Matthew 18, 34, 54, 66

Fleming, Steven 18, 34, 54, 66

Flood, Kayla 18

Flying Hawk, Leonna 24

Flying Hawk, Rebecca 24

Fousek, Nicholas 18

Fuchs, Michael 10, 72, 76

G

Gau, Leo 16, 46, 54, 55, 73

Geiman, Dackery 18, 34, 35, 46, 51, 62, 63
Geiman, Levi 24

Gerken, Autumn 10, 34, 39, 53, 72
Gonzalez, Alejandra

Goter, Kaitlin 10, 48, 56, 67, 70, 72, 76
Goulette, Devin 24

Gray, Elaina 15

Greger, Ashley 18

Greger, Cynthia 24

Greger, Trent 24

Greger, Trevor 18, 46, 51, 54, 62
Gregerson, Loren 16, 67

Gullikson, Raven 24, 39

Gunhammer, Asia 24

Gunhammer, Desae 24

Gunhammer, Drew 18

Gunhammer, Paige 11, 46, 54, 72, 76
Gunhammer, Tia 24

H

Hall, Andrew 15, 38, 46, 51, 63, 73

Hambelton, Christina 24, 39

Hambelton, Thomas 15, 66, 73

Hanson, Courtney 24

Hare, Jessa 24

Hendricks, Maxwell 16, 67

Heth, Elijah 24

Hill, Mavrick 16, 33, 34, 46, 51, 58

Hill, Michael 11, 22, 32, 33, 34, 38, 46, 54, 55, 70, 72,
76

Hoeke, Kami 18, 34

Hollmann, Alexander 18, 34, 46, 51

Holzbauer, Brittany 11, 23, 30, 33, 34, 35, 38, 46, 52,
53,70,71,72,76, 77

Holzbauer, Jenece 24

Holzbauer, Steven 18, 32, 33, 34, 46, 58
Honomichl, Larrin 18

Honomichl, Ross 18, 32, 33, 35

Hudson, Richey 16, 34

|

Ibarra, Pedro 24

Irwin, Becky 18, 32, 33, 46, 52, 53, 67

Irwin, Corey 11,72, 76

Ishmael, Anna 15, 23, 25, 29, 32, 33, 34, 37, 50, 52,
™73

J

Jackson, Tanner 24

Jackson, Tara 24

Jaeger, Jenae 11, 22, 32, 33, 34, 35, 48, 56, 67, 70,
72,76

Jakopak, Rhiannon 19, 23, 32, 33, 36, 41
Jandreau, Shantell 11, 76

Johannsen, Tait 19, 22, 34, 46, 50, 51, 54
Joseph, Bryan 11

Joseph, Marisa 40, 50

Joseph, Michael 24

Joseph, Nathan 11, 46

Juffer, Jacquelyn 24, 31, 67

K

Kafka, Philip 15, 31, 34, 38, 58, 59, 73
Kafka, Preston 19, 34, 46, 58

Kantner, Leslie 24

Kazena, Bernard 19, 46

Kazena, Bernard 19, 47

Kezena, Alexandra 24

Kirton, Vance 24

Knudsen, Brett 24

Kocer, Alen 19, 29, 33, 34, 35, 46, 67, 71
Kocer, Alex 58, 59, 67

Kocer, Jordan 11, 33, 34, 46, 54, 72, 76
Kocer, Katey 24

Kocer, Mary 16, 22, 29, 34, 37, 48, 53, 58, 65
Kocer, Rhian 24

Kocer, Ryan 15, 25, 34, 46, 58, 59, 67, 73
Kocmich, Brad 24

Kokesh, Kimberly 16, 29, 32, 33, 34, 38, 46, 60
Kokesh, Kristina 16, 38, 46, 53, 58

Kokesh, Richard 11, 46, 58, 70, 72, 76
Kokesh, Robert 19, 32, 33, 34, 35, 46, 58, 59
Kokesh, Sarah 24

Koupal, Daniel 15, 34, 38, 46, 51, 58, 59, 73
Koupal, Jessica 24, 31, 60, 64

Koupal, Steven 16, 34, 38, 46

Krcil, Andrew 24, 51

Krcil, Courtney 19, 22, 29, 31, 32, 33, 34, 51,65
Kreil, Jordan 15, 32, 46, 73

Kreil, Kelsey 16, 34, 35, 37, 48, 60, 65, 73
Krcil, Tyler 24

Kreil, Vanessa 24

Kreeger, Caitlin 19, 32, 33, 34, 36, 38, 46, 52, 53,
60, 71

Kuca, Brett 24, 51

Kuhiman, Chase 15, 30, 34, 46, 51, 54,73
Kuhiman, Mikaela 24, 56

Kvigne, Jennifer 24, 60

L

Leibel, John 12, 22, 46, 71,72, 76
Lhotak, Dillon 24

Link, Bradley 16, 46, 54, 62

M

Marks, Marcus 19

Martin, Calvin 16, 46

Martin, Derrick 12, 30, 46, 72, 76

Martin, Jess 16, 34, 46, 51, 54, 73

Mathis, Nathaniel 15, 22, 23, 34, 38, 46, 67, 73
Mattis, Holland 24, 31

McAdaragh, Brandon 19, 63, 66
McAdaragh, Katrina 15, 23, 36, 52, 53, 71, 73
McBride, Wayne 15

Medicine Horn, LaShawn 39

Meiers, Wendy 16, 34

Miller, Laken 24

Mohr, Taylor 16, 31, 37, 46, 51, 71

Mora, Crystal 24, 39

Moring, Asa 15

Munoz, Olivia 19, 39

N

Necklace, Krishelle 24, 39

Necklace, Trina 24, 39

Nedved, Landon 16, 22, 46, 51, 54
Niehus, Jared 24

Novachich, Alysha 15, 34, 48, 53, 58, 73
Novachich, Stormee 19, 34, 67

Novak, Danieka 24, 39

Noteboom, Connor 24

o

0O'Connor, Julaine 19, 39, 40
Olson, Laura 12, 76

Otte, Jacqueline 24, 67

P -
Patterson, Leslie 12, 72, 76

Patterson, Steven 24

Payer, James 15, 25, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 50,
71,73

Payer, Michael 19, 34, 46, 51

Permann, Alexander 12, 22, 23, 30, 46, 54, 70, 72,
76




Index

Permann, Mason 24

Peters, Adrian 19, 46

Peters, Santana 15, 23, 33, 73

Peters, Steven 15, 46

Peters, Talia 56, 67

Peters, Tessa 24

Petrick, Dacey 24, 60

Picotte, Clifford 16

Picotte, Coty 19, 46, 67

Picotte-Johnson, Sitrice 24

Podhradsky, Nakita 12, 29, 30, 32, 33, 34, 36, 41,
72,76, 77

Podhradsky, Tatiana 24

Poor Bear, Daniel 12, 46, 54, 76

Pravecek, Rachel 12, 22, 23, 30, 32, 33, 34, 35, 46,
52,53,72,73,76

Provost, Nicole 16, 39, 40

Provost, Tyler 24

R

Roan Eagle, Bradly 19

Robertson, Jessica 12, 76

Robertson, Journey 53

Rolston, Kendra 12, 72, 76

Ross, Loren 16

Rysavy, John 16, 32, 33, 34, 35, 41, 46

S

Scheuffele, Dustin 15, 23, 30, 73

Scheuffele, Zachary 24

Schroeder, Austin 15, 30, 34, 58, 59, 73
Schroeder, Kara 13, 22, 30, 46, 48, 49, 56, 70, 72,
76

Schroeder, Nickalas 15, 73

Schroeder, Nicole 19, 39, 40

Seiner, Cody 16

Seiner, Jeff 70, 73, 76

Shields, Andrew 19

Shields, Damian 24

Sonnenburg, Allison 24, 56

Sonnenburg, Brianna (15, 33, 73

Soukup, Bryce 58

Soukup, Jared 15, 25, 34, 46, 51, 58, 59, 71,73
Soukup, Serena 16, 34, 37, 48, 51, 56, 57
Soulek, Brandon 17, 32, 33, 34, 37, 41, 46, 50, 54
Soulek, Bryant 19, 33, 34, 41, 46, 51, 58, 59
Soulek, Dalton 58

Soulek, Jared 13, 32, 33, 34, 37, 41, 58,72, 76
St. John, Jane 17, 32, 33, 34, 67, 71

Standing Cloud, Arianna 24

Stands and Looks Back, Andrew 24, 66
Stands and Looks Back, John 19, 36
Starbuck, Angelique 24

Stillion, Shandra 24

Stone, Brittany 13, 30, 32, 33, 37, 38, 41, 53, 66,
70,72,73,76

Stone, Mackenzie 24, 66

Storley, Connor 24

Sully, Chalise 19

Sully, Ivy 13, 23, 37, 52, 53, 76

Sully, Jaime 24, 66

Sully, John 24, 66

Sully, Mark 19

Sully, Precious 15, 29, 73

|

Thaler, Amanda 17, 34, 36, 51, 56
Thaler, Steven 17, 46

Thornton, Julia 13, 72

Tolliver, Branson 24, 67
Trammel, Josh 54

U
Uecker, Heather 15, 23, 32, 33,34, 71, 73

w

Waters, Ryan 24

Weber, Austin 24

Weber, Brett (15, 25, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 41, 71,
73

Weber, Brooke 19, 34, 56

Weber, Keaya 19, 31, 34, 35, 48, 51, 56

Weber, Miranda 24, 31, 60

Weber, Nicole 56

Weddell, Annessa 19

Weddell, Wynne 24

Weisser, Christopher (13, 22, 30, 46, 63, 70, 72,
76

Weisser, Danielle 17, 34, 64

Weston, Shadoe (13, 46

Wilson, Amber (15, 23, 25, 31, 32, 34, 35, 36, 37,

52,53,67,71,73
Wunder, Jordan 17, 67

Y

Youngstrom, Brianna 24

Youngstrom, Chelsey 48, 53

Youngstrom, Megan 15, 23, 34, 52, 53,71, 73

i

Zephier, Angelias 24

Zephier, Arabella 24, 31, 39, 66
Zephier, Hawk 24

Zephier, Leatrice 19

Zephier, Sasha 24, 39

Zephier, Sabrina 24, 39
Zephier, Summer 24

Index

79



















